Job: Approval: Type:
MR16 Dual Sign Light MODEL SL9
120/277V, 75W Max. each lamp, Dual MR16 Halogens
Specifi cations:
Ordering Information:
Example: SL9A - BL - C4 - 12 - MO15 - 120 - 07 - L1 - 0 - 0
©2007 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®
revision 07/02/2007

lighting CSR. (‘Lens Accy’ & ‘Filter’ options should not be
used with LED lamps.)
Specifi cations, certifi cations, and ordering information
are subject to change. Please check website for latest
specifi cation sheets.
1.
2.
3.
4.
           Finish
BL - Black
BLT - Textured Black
BN - Bronze
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
WI - White
GRT - Textured Green
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
CLA - Clear Anodized
Cap Style
C1 - Flush
C2 - Regress Lens
C4 - 45° Angled
               Mount 2
MO3 - Round Canopy
MO15 - Square Canopy
MO12 - Surface Mount Canopy
MO13 - Surface Mount Canopy
Lens Accy 3
0 - None
L1 - Spread Lens
L2 - Linear Lens
L3 - Softening Lens
    Filter 3
0 - None
F1 - Red
F2 - Blue
F3 - Light Blue
F4 - Green
F5 - Amber
F6 - Pink
Louver
0 - None
H1 - Honeycomb
Louver
Model
SL9A - Aluminum
Stem 1
6 - 6” Stem
12 - 12” Stem
18 - 18” Stem
24 - 24” Stem
30 - 30” Stem
Transformer
Input Voltage
120 - 120 Volt Input
277 - 277 Volt Input
MR16 Halogen:
01 - ESX, 20W, 12° Narrow Spot
02 - BAB, 20W, 40° Flood
03 - FRB, 35W, 12° Narrow Spot
04 - FRA, 35W, 23° Narrow Flood
05 - FMW, 35W, 40° Flood
06 - EYR, 42W, 12° Narrow Spot
07 - EYS, 42W, 25° Narrow Flood
08 - EYP, 42W, 40° Flood
09 - EXT, 50W, 13° Narrow Spot